Kuulitduge 5kg

16.26
16.12
15.81
15.65
14.99
14.82
14.61
14.57
14.51
14.47
(10)
14.40
14.22
13.89
13.87
13.66
13.51
13.51
13.50
13.27
13.23
(20)
13.22
13.18
13.17
13.09
12.96
12.95
12.94
12.90
12.90
12.89
(30)
12.89
12.81
12.71
12.60
12.34
12.30
12.30
12.20
12.19
12.13
(40)
12.10
12.09
12.08
12.08
12.08
12.07
12.07
12.06
12.02
12.01
(50)

Jarmo Andressoo
Joosep Piho
Ragnar Kraav
Taavi Sarapuu
Eiko Laine

Priit Sihver

Egert Miljan

Jako Siim Eensalu
Raido Vaan
Rasmus Zarubin

Mihkel Kannimae
Taavi Saar
Jorgen Nirgi
Indrek Reisberg
Kristjan Krimberg
Jarmo Kull

Kevyn Maekivi
Karl-Robert Saluri
Randy Villmann
Ramon Rand

Kaupo Koovit

Joonas Vaino

Andrus Golberg

Janno Kertsman
Rauno Liivrand

Ekke L6hmus

Targo Saarniit
Ken-Kristjan M&nnilaan
Olari Poolakese

Erkki Voronin

Heikki Pukk

Sulev Paalo
Lennart-Urjo Valma
Mihkel Kase
Kristjan Jaarats
Veiko Aunapuu

Ivo Orav

Roger Rehepapp
Jakob Gorosko

Hans-Jurgen Peda

Mattias Holst
Rauno Sisask
Robin Saar
Rasmus Rooks
Rego Suurkask
Timo Kaasik
Mart Vingissar
Morten Umber
Martin Paasoja
Mario Pinka

21.01.1993 Tartu U. ASK
07.07.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
12.01.1992 KJK Hiiker
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.02.1992 KJK Vike
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
04.03.1992 Audentese SK
22.04.1993 Audentese SK
27.04.1993 KJS Sakala
22.03.1992 KJK Vike

16.02.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
29.09.1992 KJK Vike
10.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
15.02.1993 SK Active TC
27.03.1992 Tartu U. ASK
03.07.1993 KJS Sakala
06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
05.04.1992 SK Altius
28.01.1992 Parnumaa SL

08.02.1992 Parnumaa SL

22.04.1992

02.03.1992 Pélva KIK

06.01.1993

11.04.1992

31.07.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

03.09.1993 KJS Sakala

29.04.1993

21.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
1992

23.01.1992 Emmaste SK
16.11.1992

05.11.1992 Audentese SK
02.10.1993 Réapina SK
16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
04.11.1993 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
06.07.1993

03.10.1992 SK Contra
09.03.1992

01.05.1993 Audentese SK
17.01.1992 KJS Sakala
24.09.1992

22.02.1992 SK Active TC
01.01.1992 La&nemaa KJK
01.10.1992

06.04.1993 KJS Sakala
30.11.1993 KJK Saare
04.01.1993 KJK Hiiker
22.10.1992 SK Maret-Sport

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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2l.

Véru

Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Kose
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Tallinn

Viljandi

Rakvere

Véru
Siauliai
Rakvere
Véru
Kernu
Jogeva
Viljandi
Rakvere
Paikuse
Véru

Paikuse
Rakvere
Voru
Kose
Paikuse
Voru
Viljandi
Tdri
Tartu
Kohila

Kérdla

Valga

Tallinn

Rakvere

Tdri

Rakvere
Pé&rnu/Niidupark
Laagri

Jdgeva
Paikuse

Rakvere
Viljandi
Paide
Tallinn/Kalev
Kose

Voru

Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga

24.08.2009
13.08.2009
03.09.2009
07.09.2009
08.08.2009
07.09.2009
16.09.2009
14.05.2009
17.06.2009
15.08.2009

20.05.2009
16.05.2009
12.06.2009
24.08.2009
08.05.2009
21.05.2009
16.09.2009
14.07.2009
08.05.2009
24.08.2009

18.05.2009
20.05.2009
19.05.2009
25.09.2009
18.05.2009
24.08.2009
09.05.2009
28.05.2009
17.06.2009
19.05.2009

20.05.2009
20.05.2009
17.06.2009
14.07.2009
26.09.2009
14.09.2009
16.09.2009
20.05.2009
21.05.2009
18.05.2009

14.07.2009
13.05.2009
19.05.2009
08.06.2009
08.08.2009
20.05.2009
16.09.2009
14.07.2009
12.05.2009
20.05.2009



